
Research Governance Committees 2019/20 

 
University Research Committee (URC) Meeting Dates for the 2019/20 Session 

 

Date & Time Venue Deadline for Receipt of Papers 

18 September 2019, 10-12pm MA224 6th September 2019 

30 October 2019, 10-12pm MA224 18th October 2019 

8 January 2020, 10-12pm MA224 18th December 2019 

26 February 2020, 10-12pm MA224 14th February 2020 

27 May 2020, 10-12pm MA224 15th May 2020 

 

URC receives minutes from: 

Research Awards Sub-Committee (RASC) – Sabrina Mall, STaR Office 

Date & Time Venue Deadline for Receipt of Papers 

2nd October 2019, 2.30-4.30pm MD163 19th September 2019 

4th December 2019, 2.30-4.30pm MD163 25th November 2019 

19th February 2020, 2.30-4.30pm MD163 10th February 2020 

22nd April 2020, 2.30-4.30pm MD163 13th April 2020 

10th June 2020, 2.30-4.30pm MD163 1st June 2020 

5th August 2020, 2.30-4.30pm MD163 27th July 2020 

 

Doctoral College Advisory Board (DCAB) - Sabrina Mall, STaR Office 

Date Venue Deadline for Receipt of Papers 

4th September 2019 10.30-12pm MD165 2nd Sept 2019 

20th November 2019, 2-3.30pm MD165 11th November 2019 

29th January 2020, 2-3.30pm MD165 20th January 2020 

3rd June 2020, 10-11.30am MD165 22nd May 2020 

 

Ethics Sub-Committee (ESC) - Jill Morgan, RPU 

Date Venue Deadline for Receipt of Papers 

7th October 2019 10-12pm MD165 25th September 2019 

13th January 2020, 10-12pm MD165 2nd January 2020 

27th April 2020, 10-12pm MD165 16th April 2020 

 



Research Concordat Sub-Committee - Stephen Greenfield, RPU 

Date Venue Deadline for Receipt of Papers 

24th September 2019, 10 – 12.30pm  MD165 13th September 2019 

22nd January 2020,  1 – 3.30pm MD165 10th January 2020 

29th April 2020, 10 – 12.30pm MD165 17th April 2020 

 

Faculty Research Committee (FRC)  

Faculty of Arts & Social Sciences –Verina Franzese 

Date Venue 

25th September 2019, 2pm  Arena Theatre Seminar Room 

13th November 2019, 2pm City Campus 

22nd January 2020, 2pm City Campus 

24th June 2020, 2pm City Campus 

 

Faculty of Education, Health & Wellbeing (FEHW) – Sarah Walters 

Date Venue 

2nd October 2019, 10 – 12pm Walsall Campus 

14th November 2019, 10 – 12pm  City Campus 

13th March 2020, 10 – 12pm Walsall Campus  

24th June 2020, 10 – 12pm City Campus 

 

Faculty of Science & Engineering (FSE) - Phylomena Badsey 

Date Venue 

17th October 2019, 10am City Campus 

14th November 2019, 10am  City Campus 

12th March 2020, 10am City Campus 

25th June 2020, 10am City Campus 

  



Research Student Boards Dates 2019/20 

Faculty of Science & Engineering – Phylomena Badsey 

Date & Time Venue 

Wednesday 25th September 2019, 12pm  MI301 

Wednesday 23rd October 2019, 12pm  MI301 

Wednesday 27th November 2019, 12pm  MI301 

Wednesday 18th December 2019, 12pm  MI301 

Wednesday 29th January 2020, 12pm  MI301 

 

Faculty of Education, Health & Wellbeing – Sarah Walters 

Date & Time Venue 

Monday 9th September 2019, 11.00am – 1.00pm MC103 

Monday 18th November 2019, 10.00 – 12.00pm WN316 

Monday 3rd February 2020, 11.00am – 1.00pm MC103 

Thursday 16th April 2020, 2.00pm – 4.00pm WN316 

Monday 18th May 2020, 11.00am – 1.00pm MC103 

Monday 20th July 2020, 11.00am – 1.00pm MC103 

 

FASS (Arts) - Maureen Crombleholme 

Date & Time Venue 

Wednesday 9th October 2019, 2pm MX119 

Wednesday 20th November 2019, 3:30pm MD162 

Wednesday 4th February 2020, 10am MX119 

Wednesday 25th March 2020, 2pm MX119 

Wednesday 13th May 2020, 2pm MX119 

Wednesday 8th July 2020, 2pm MX119 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



FASS (Social Sciences) – Sheila Gill 

Date & Time Venue 

Wednesday 9th Oct 2019, 10am tbc 

Wednesday 20th Nov 2019, 10am MU504 

Wednesday 15th Jan 2020, 10am tbc 

Wednesday 25th March 2020, 10am tbc 

Wednesday 13th May 2020, 10am tbc 

Wednesday 8th July 2020, 10am tbc 

 

RIILP - Suman Hira 

Date & Time Venue 

Wednesday 9th October  2019, 2-3pm MC131 

Wednesday 11th December  2019, 2-3pm MC131 

Wednesday 12th February 2020, 2-3pm MC131 

Wednesday 8th April 2020, 2-3pm MC131 

Wednesday 17th June 2020, 2-3pm  MC131 

Wednesday 12th August 2020, 2-3pm MC131 

 

RIHS – Raman Kaur 

Date & Time Venue 

Wednesday 25th Sept 2019, 10-12pm MD165  

Wednesday 27th Nov 2019, 10-12pm MD165  

Wednesday 29th Jan 2020, 10-12pm MI316 

Wednesday 25th March 2020, 10-12pm MI316 

Wednesday 20th May 2020, 10-12pm MI316 

Wednesday 15th July 2020, 10-12pm MI316 

  



Faculty Ethics Committees 

FASS – Sheila Gill 

Date & Time Venue 

Tuesday 24th September 2019, 2pm Past 

Tuesday 26th November 2019, 2pm MX113 

Tuesday 7th April 2020, 2pm tbc 

 

FEHW – Sarah Walters 

Date & Time Venue 

Thursday 28th November 2019, 10am WN316 

Thursday 23rd January 2020, 10am MC103 

Thursday 23rd April, 2020, 2pm WN316 

 

FSE – Phylomena Badsey 

Date & Time Venue 

13th November 2019, 10am -12 noon MI316 

11th March 2020, 10am -12 noon MI316 

10th June 2020, 10am -12 noon MI316 

 

Other Meetings 

REF Strategy Panel – Head of Research Services 

Date & Time Venue 

9 September 2019, 4-6pm MA224 

11 December 2019, 9-11am MA224 

22 January 2020, 9-11am MA224 

24 March 2020, 9-11am MA224 

15 July 2020, 9-11am MA224 

 

UoA Co-ordinators Meeting - Melissa Thorneycroft 

Date & Time Venue 

10 September 2019, 2-4pm MD165 

12 December 2019, 2-4pm MD165 

 


